position

0 N OO o0~ WD =

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Firemna liga 2017/2018 Poprad - 2.liga - 2. kolo

Név

Du$an Piatka
Pavel Svitanek
Milan Spiner
Peter Kariuk
Stefan Harabin
Milan Sifra
Tomas Malatin
Lukas Hybler
Jan Pelach
Matus$ Piatka
Jan Matejbus
Peter Slosar
Pawel Gaj
Tomas Barilla
Emil Pacin
Gregorz Bucki
Pawel Kotfaciak

Rastislav Slovjak
Peter Fris

Pavol Hurajt
Martin BasSista
tukasz Oszostowicz

Branislav Sroka
Ladislav Conto$
Milan Hulvej
Luké&s Knurovsky
Miroslav Vas€ura

Matej Macho
Jozef Pisarcik

individuals.in.round

team

MT Pelet
Autodiely

Three Beatles
Lunys Team
Autodiely
Scame

BSB

BSB

Jabras

MT Pelet

Three Beatles
Scame

Vega Zakopane
BSB

Autodiely

Vega Zakopane
Vega Zakopane
Scame

MT Pelet
Jabras

Lunys Team
Vega Zakopane
Jabras

Three Beatles
Lunys Team
MT Pelet

Three Beatles
BSB

Scame

table.
game
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pins points
855 4.0
1193 4.0
830 5.0
1155 5.0
1153 4.0
1150 6.0
820 3.0
807 1.0
1121 4.0
797 3.0
954 4.0
944 2.0
780 3.0
914 3.0
1065 4.0
759 1.0
887 2.0
739 2.0
880 5.0
1025 2.0
1002 3.0
712 3.0
984 4.0
689 1.0
964 2.0
680 1.0
661 2.0
659 1.0
329 0.0

average

171.0000
170.4286
166.0000
165.0000
164.7143
164.2857
164.0000
161.4000
160.1429
159.4000
159.0000
157.3333
156.0000
152.3333
152.1429
151.8000
147.8333
147.8000
146.6667
146.4286
143.1429
142.4000
140.5714
137.8000
137.7143
136.0000
132.2000
131.8000
109.6667
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